10

11

12

13

14

2189

2192

2199

2191

2204

2200

3167

2203

2207

2193

2267

2210

2266

2211

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

PwD Centre Allocation as per applicant’s preference cum merit

17LAWC1117911

17LAWC1131661

17LAWC1013172

17LAWC1036741

17LAWC1123648

17LAWC1009925

17LAWC1021365

17LAWC1014890

17LAWC1034512

17LAWC1058793

17LAWC1112985

17LAWC1107628

17LAWC1132716

17LAWC1019159

30

60

715

1029

1573

1763

1959

2434

2550

2611

2611

3026

3559

3642

KULDEEP BIDHURI

SARVESH KUMAR

TIWARI

LAVANSH

DHARAMVEER

YADAV

ROHIT SINHMAR

YASH NAGAR

DILIP KUMAR

BAGWAR

KAPIL

KAMAL KUMAR

KUSHWAHA

PARUL GOYAL

ETI SHREE

ATUL KUMAR

SHIVA AHUJA

TANMAY SINGH

321

308

258

248

235

231

228

220

218

217

217

211

204

203

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

51.79

69.8

65.04

63.5

70.39

63.31

50.7

67.59

67.79

51.2

66.6

80.24

CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2212

2213

2214

2215

2216

2224

2255

2195

2230

2234

2237

2240

2244

2247

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

PwD Centre Allocation as per applicant’s preference cum merit

17LAWC1064745

17LAWC1043208

17LAWC1040556

17LAWC1022074

17LAWC1066405

17LAWC1097370

17LAWC1023707

17LAWC1027741

17LAWC1113456

17LAWC1039398

17LAWC1025351

17LAWC1070573

17LAWC1120235

17LAWC1026303

3972

4911

4911

5383

5383

5673

5673

6130

6222

6781

6886

6886

6993

6993

RAVINDER

AVINASH GUPTA

NEHA

MAYANK GUPTA

UTKARSH DWIVEDI

MAYANK PANDEY

MOHAMMAD

ZUBAIR AHMED

MANISH KUMAR

IKRAR KHAN

PRABHAT KUMAR

DEEPAK

ROHIT SINGH

DHIRENDER

KUMAR

DEVENDRA SINGH

MUKESH PASWAN

199

188

188

183

183

180

180

175

174

168

167

167

166

166

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

45

59.34

61

77.07

62.24

66

47.03

53.7

52.83

57

61.5

57.5

55.18

43.41

CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

CLC
CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC
CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

2250

2197

2253

2254

2256

2257

3348

2259

2260

2261

2262

2263

2229

2264

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

PwD Centre Allocation as per applicant’s preference cum merit

17LAWC1064378

17LAWC1097617

17LAWC1048072

17LAWC1057190

17LAWC1052937

17LAWC1093428

17LAWC1021622

17LAWC1112342

17LAWC1028310

17LAWC1061283

17LAWC1052478

17LAWC1109262

17LAWC1026093

17LAWC1089299

7111

8189

8447

8447

8835

8934

9053

9615

9615

9704

9887

10443

10676

10762

VIMLESH

NITESH KUMAR
SAINI

AMAN KUMAR

SINGH

VAIBHAV KHATTAR

JYOTI SHUKLA

BHANU PRATAP

RAJPUT

ASIT MISHRA

VINAY YADAV

PUSHPENDRA

KUMAR

MEGHA GUPTA

NILAKSHI

KARUNAKAR

TRIPATHI

AYUSH KUMAR

VIKASH SHARMA

165

154

151

151

147

146

145

139

139

138

136

130

127

126

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

58.41

67.09

57.37

60

70.04

57.27

56.14

55

52.11

82.16

50.7

51.12

51.25

CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Applied for

Reallocation

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Applied for

Reallocation

Payment Done

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

CLC

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC2

LC1



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

2265

2252

2226

2225

2241

2238

2236

2222

2232

2235

2221

2233

2219

2190

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

First
Admission List

PwD Centre Allocation as per applicant’s preference cum merit

17LAWC1024271

17LAWC1033034

17LAWC1095264

17LAWC1117776

17LAWC1091393

17LAWC1073357

17LAWC1023285

17LAWC1005208

17LAWC1026143

17LAWC1030152

17LAWC1003529

17LAWC1059041

17LAWC1025807

17LAWC1017511

10762

10869

11376

11541

11806

12520

12658

12728

13006

13052

13106

13341

13605

521

SEEMA KUMARI

MAZHER JUNG

VINEET KUMAR

MOHD ANAS

SHELENDRA SINGH

MAHESH KUMAR

MOQBUL

PARAMIJEET KAUR

RATIKA

SABHARWAL

MOHIT KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR

RAHUL

126

125

119

117

114

105

103

102

98

97

96

92

88

266

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

60.6

61.3

66

50.97

65

52.5

68.44

64.54

54.33

47.45

CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
CLC 8:30 a.m. to
3:30 p.m. (Old Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)

Payment Done

Applied for

Reallocation

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Applied for

Reallocation

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Applied for

Reallocation

Payment Done

Payment Done

LC1

LC1

LC2

LC2

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC2

LC2

LC1

LC2

LC1

LC2

LC1



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

2205

2206

2217

2209

2208

2201

2202

2243

2245

3352

2246

2248

2251

2242

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

First
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

PwD Centre Allocation as per applicant’s preference cum merit

17LAWC1053142

17LAWC1043685

17LAWC1027900

17LAWC1018711

17LAWC1051376

17LAWC1084935

17LAWC1033906

17LAWC1007130

17LAWC1106972

17LAWC1039440

17LAWC1071648

17LAWC1133568

17LAWC1096037

17LAWC1014158

957

1160

2085

2611

4746

5835

8358

8747

9704

9704

10590

10676

11113

11541

SANDEEP YADAV

POOJA SHARMA

RISHI RANJAN

MAHESH KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

RAHUL

CHANDRESH SONI

ABDUL QUADIR

ABHIJEET DHINGRA

URMILA KUMARI

SHREYA SHARMA

SOHAN LAL

PANKAJ KUMAR

MANISH SHARMA

250

244

226

217

190

178

152

148

138

138

128

127

122

117

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

61.77

45.25

75.12

52.3

66.83

52.72

61

52.5

53.66

56.25

LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-1 2:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-1 2:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

2239

3354

2249

3350

3334

3335

3336

3337

3338

3339

2196

2231

2228

2227

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

First
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

PwD Centre Allocation as per applicant’s preference cum merit

17LAWC1131341

17LAWC1012744

17LAWC1055629

17LAWC1015278

17LAWC1023438

17LAWC1094406

17LAWC1097603

17LAWC1037841

17LAWC1001478

17LAWC1100060

17LAWC1119976

17LAWC1027639

17LAWC1030532

17LAWC1028341

12043

12136

13605

13648

13987

14386

14386

14629

14688

14749

7638

9417

10950

11200

NITESH KUMAR

NEERAJ KUMAR

CHANDAN PANDEY

PRIYA KUMARI

SUMAN KUMARI

CHANDER PAL

VIJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

SUNDER PAL
KHATRI

TEJASVI KUMAR
SHARMA

MANISH KUMAR

SINGH

HIMANSHU

ZEESHAN AHMAD

NEHSHIKHA

RAKSHA

111

110

88

87

81

73

73

66

65

63

160

141

124

121

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

52

42.3

47.11

59.95

61.83

47.2

63.28

64.45

53.36

54.2

52.29

77.8

65

LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-1 2:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-12:00 p.m to
7:00 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-11 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-Il 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-11 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-Il 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Applied for
Reallocation

Applied for
Reallocation

Applied for
Reallocation

Applied for
Reallocation

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC1

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

2223

2220

2218

3355

3340

3341

3342

3343

3353

3344

3345

3346

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Second
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

Third
Admission List

PwD Centre Allocation as per applicant’s preference cum merit

17LAWC1023683

17LAWC1049286

17LAWC1118293

17LAWC1112357

17LAWC1015820

17LAWC1016944

17LAWC1119260

17LAWC1018738

17LAWC1087350

17LAWC1061197

17LAWC1031331

17LAWC1094682

12355

13545

13833

13833

14604

14774

14926

15306

15425

15482

154
91

156
57

JYOTSNA SEN

PRIYANKA

SATYENDER PAL

SINGH

MD ASIF KHAN

URVASHI DUA
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK

YASHVIR YADAV

JAHANDAR

VISHAL RAGHAV

HARSH GUPTA

NARENDER RANA

SHAKEEL

107

89

84

84

67

62

57

43

37

34

33

18

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

PwD

41.64

50.1

54.5

55.2

58.87

49.38

54.19

50.2

55.79

56

LC-11 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-11 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-11 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-11 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-Il 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-11 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-Il 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-11 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-Il 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-11 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-11 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)
LC-Il 8:00 a.m. to
1:30 p.m. (New Law
Faculty Building)

Payment Done

Payment Done

Applied for

Reallocation

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

Payment Done

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2

LC2



